
HINDUSTANI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, TINSUKIA 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
SESSION 2025-26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE 

PT I 

DATE 

PTII 
ANNUAL XI 

8/09/25 22/11/25 19/02/26 CHE/ACC/GEO 

10/09/25 25/11/25 21/02/26 ENG 

2/09/25 26/11/25 23/02/26 BIO/CS /SOC/ B.ST 

15/09/25 27/11/25 25/02/26 MATHS/ECO/HINDI 

18/09/25 28/11/25 27/02/26 PHE 

20/09/25 29/11/25 02/03/26 PHY/ENT/IP/P.SCI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*** NO PT III FOR CLASS X AND XII 

 

 

 

Summer Vacation 1st July to 3rd August 2025                   - 34 days 

Autumn Break & Durga Puja Vacation  

29th September to 8th October 2025    - 10 days 

Winter Break 25th December 2025 to 2nd January 2026 - 09 days 

 

 

DATE 

PT I 

DATE 

PT II 

DATE 

PT III 
ANNUAL 

BAL 

VATIKA I 

BAL VATIKA 

II, III 
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XII 

12/06/25 08/09/25 22/11/25 19/02/26 ENG 
ENG 

 
EVS ENG MATHS HINDI HINDI COMP ENG SCI SSC MATH ENG 

13/06/25 10/09/25 25/11/25 21/02/26 MATHS 
MATHS 

 
ENG HINDI ASS SST COMP ASS MATH ASS ENG SCI PHE 

16/06/25 12/09/25 26/11/25 23/02/26 
HINDI 

 

HINDI 

 
HINDI EVS ENG SCI ASS ENG SSC COMP MATH SSC CHEM/ACC/GEO 

17/06/25 15/09/25 27/11/25 25/02/26 EVS 
EVS 

 
MATHS MATHS COMP ENG MATHS SSC ASS ENG I.T ENG 

MATH/ENT/IP 

/POL.SC 

18/06/25 18/09/25 28/11/25 27/02/26 
ART & 

RHYMES 

ART & 

RHYMES 

 

COMP ASS EVS ASS SCI MATHS HINDI SSC 
HIN/ 

ASS 
I.T. 

BIO/CS/SOCIO/ 

B.ST 

19/06/25 20/09/25 29/11/25 02/03/26  
 

 
ASS COMP HINDI MATHS ENG HINDI SCI MATHS SCI 

HIN/ 

ASS 
PHY/ECO/HIN 

20/06/25 22/09/25 01/12/25 05/03/26  
 

 
   COMP S.ST SCI COMP HINDI    

PRE - BOARD : X & XII 

DATE X XII 

04/12/25 MATHS ENG 

06/12/25 SCI CHE/ACC/GEO 

08/12/25 SSC BIO/CS /SOC/ B.ST 

10/12/25 ENG PHY/ENT/IP/P.SCI 

12/12/25 I.T. PHE 

15/12/25 HIN/ASS MATHS/ECO/HINDI 

 

EXAM TIMINGS 

 

PT I & PT III 

 

9:30AM TO 11:30AM 

 

PT II & 

ANNUAL 

 

9:30 AM TO 12:30PM 

REPORTING TIME :8:55AM 

Date Week days Occasion 
14-4-2025 to 16-4-2025 Monday – Wednesday  Bohag - Bihu  

18-4-2025 Friday Good Friday 

1-5-2025 Thursday  May Day 

12-5-2025 Monday  Budha Purnima  

7-6-2025 Saturday  Id-Ul-Zuha 

9-8-2025 Friday  Raksha Bandhan 

15-8-2025 Friday  Independence day  

16-8-2025 Saturday  Janmashtami 

25-8-2025 Monday  Shankar dev Tithi 

17-9-2025 Wednesday  Vishwakarma Puja 

2-10-2025 Thursday  Gandhi Jayanti  

18-10-2025 Saturday  Kati Bihu 

20-10-2025 to 22-10-2025 Monday to Wednesday  Kali Puja & Diwali  

27-10-2025 to 28-10-2025 Monday to Tuesday  Chat Puja 

5-11-2025 Wednesday  Gurunanak Jayanti  

14-01-2026 to 16-01-2026 Wednesday to Friday  Magh Bihu 

26-01-2026 Monday  Republic Day 

16-02-2026 Monday  Mahashivratri 

03-03-2026 to 4-3-2026 Tuesday to Wednesday  Holi 

 

PARENT- TEACHER MEETING (PTM) 

DATE CLASS TIME 

28/06/25 NUR TO X & XII  

10:00 AM TO 

12:30 PM 10/10/25 NUR TO XII 

05/01/26 NUR TO XII 

18/03/26 NUR TO IX & XI 

SUBJECT DATE  

FOR 

PT – I 

DATE  

FOR 

PT –II 

DATE  

FOR  

PT -III 

DATE 

FOR 

ANNUAL 

CLASS 

GK AND 
ART 

06/06/25 03/09/25 18/11/25 13/02/26 I TO VIII 

 


